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REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Krumpschmid
SVP, Field Sales

norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

AK, CA, HI, 
IA, ID, KS,  
MO, MT, NE, 
NV, OR, SD, 
UT, WA

Jennifer  
Downing
DIRECTOR, RISK 
OPERATIONS

510.788.8678
jennifer.downing@ 
nationalmi.com

Michael Neiman
Regional Managing Director

510.858.0540 michael.neiman@nationalmi.com

California, Nevada Benika Wong 702.755.8625 benika.wong@nationalmi.com

Northern California - Greater Bay Area, 
Southern California, Nevada Monica Lucio 714.418.7485 monica.lucio@nationalmi.com

Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Oregon,  
Utah, Washington Johnny McGill 801.400.3901 johnny.mcgill@nationalmi.com

Northern California - Sacramento  
Valley & Far North, Hawaii, Idaho,  
Oregon, Washington

Stephan Poulson 949.500.4852 stephan.poulson@nationalmi.com

Alaska, Iowa, Kansas, Missouri,  
Nebraska, South Dakota Nick Campos 515.419.9287 nick.campos@nationalmi.com

Kansas, Missouri, Southern Illinois Robin Logan 816.830.7174 robin.logan@nationalmi.com

AL, AR, AZ, 
CO, FL, LA, 
MS, NM, 
OK, TX, WY

Claude
Matthews
DIRECTOR OF  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8596
claude.matthews@
nationalmi.com

Mike Pelitere
Regional Managing Director

504.616.7642 mike.pelitere@nationalmi.com

Arizona, Colorado, New Mexico,  
Oklahoma, Texas, Wyoming Chris McCrary 214.274.4411 chris.mccrary@nationalmi.com

Arizona, Colorado, New Mexico Austin Wilde 480.375.1566 austin.wilde@nationalmi.com

Texas Beverly Kerbow 512.663.3579 beverly.kerbow@nationalmi.com

Alabama, Arkansas, Florida, Louisiana, 
Mississippi Robert Villalon 954.881.1848 robert.villalon@nationalmi.com

Florida Courtney Keaton 813.695.3581 courtney.keaton@nationalmi.com

Arkansas, Louisiana Jason Stimack 707.477.0886 jason.stimack@nationalmi.com

CT, DC, DE, 
MA, MD, 
ME, NC, NH, 
NJ, NY, PA, 
RI, SC, VA, 
VT

Corinna  
Richards
MANAGER, RISK 
OPERATIONS

510.788.8575
corinna.richards@
nationalmi.com

Cheri McCarthy
Regional Managing Director

617.947.5832 cheri.mccarthy@nationalmi.com

Delaware, Maryland, Virginia,  
Washington D.C. Jason Schumacher 804.240.1005 jason.schumacher@nationalmi.com

Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, 
Rhode Island, Vermont Tim O’Brien 781.727.1012 timothy.obrien@nationalmi.com

North Carolina, South Carolina Mark Evans 317.670.3012 mark.evans@nationalmi.com

Connecticut, New Jersey, New York, 
Pennsylvania Marianne Perry 518.852.0249 marianne.perry@nationalmi.com

New York Bill Kennedy 518.542.5285 bill.kennedy@nationalmi.com

New Jersey, Pennsylvania Kyle Sachs 973.903.3177 kyle.sachs@nationalmi.com

GA, IL, IN, 
KY, MI, MN, 
ND, OH, TN, 
WI, WV

Donna Trask
MANAGER, RISK 
OPERATIONS

510.788.8642
donna.trask@ 
nationalmi.com

Pam Balk
Regional Managing Director

404.606.6719 pam.balk@nationalmi.com

Georgia, Kentucky, Tennessee,  
West Virginia Ashli Matson 770.714.5417 ashli.matson@nationalmi.com

Kentucky, Tennessee, Southern Indiana,  
Southwest Ohio, West Virginia Marla Guillaume 502.643.3737 marla.guillaume@nationalmi.com

Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, 
North Dakota, Ohio, Wisconsin Tim Wilson  248.990.7169 tim.wilson@nationalmi.com

Indiana, Michigan, Ohio Ryan Evans  586.907.8149 ryan.evans@nationalmi.com

Illinois, Southern Wisconsin Annie Chae 702.606.3914 annie.chae@nationalmi.com

Minnesota, North Dakota, Wisconsin Trevor Enroth 952.465.7171 trevor.enroth@nationalmi.com

FIELD SALES ADVISORS
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Nationwide Sales Advisors

REGION OPS CONTACT NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Fitzgerald
EVP, CHIEF SALES OFFICER

norm.fitzgerald@nationalmi.com

Nationwide

Anthony Cuellar
DIRECTOR,  
RISK OPERATIONS

626.321.3747
anthony.cuellar@
nationalmi.com

Beth Verzani
DIRECTOR,  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8503
beth.verzani@ 
nationalmi.com

Claude Matthews
DIRECTOR OF 
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8596
claude.matthews@
nationalmi.com

Corinna Richards
MANAGER, 
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8575
corinna.richards@
nationalmi.com

Donna Trask
MANAGER,  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8642
donna.trask@ 
nationalmi.com

Jennifer Downing
DIRECTOR,  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8678
jennifer.downing@ 
nationalmi.com

Jimmy McGurk
VP, HEAD OF NATIONAL  
ACCOUNTS

972.743.4485 jimmy.mcgurk@nationalmi.com

Milan Kosanovich
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

781.248.7642 milan.kosanovich@nationalmi.com

Karen Page 
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

919.352.8547 karen.page@nationalmi.com

Adam Isbell 
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

817.239.7757 adam.isbell@nationalmi.com

Grant Block 
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

317.506.3680 grant.block@nationalmi.com

Susan Shaffer
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

412.953.2729 susan.shaffer@nationalmi.com

Tony Scoma
VP, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

650.888.8735 tony.scoma@nationalmi.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS SALES ADVISORS
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